

# DEQSTER Rugged Case (2021) #RQ1 iPad mini (6. Gen.)

Brand : DEQSTER Product code: 40-744550

**Product name :** Rugged Case (2021) #RQ1 iPad mini (6. Gen.)

- Material: TPU (thermoplastic polyurethane), microfiber (inside), polyurethane (cover)
- Features: Extremely durable protective case with transparent back and water-resistant, wipe-clean front cover. Withstands drops from a height of up to 1.2 meters
- Compatibility: iPad mini (6th gen.), DEQSTER Pencil, Apple Pencil (2nd gen.), Logitech Crayon
- Colors: Black (Frame: Black), Orange (Frame: Grey) Rugged Case (2021) #RQ1 iPad mini (6. Gen.) Orange

## DEQSTER Rugged Case (2021) #RQ1 iPad mini (6. Gen.):

### PROTECTED ALL AROUND

Extremely rugged Rugged Case #RQ1 with transparent back and water-repellent, wipeable front cover.

### INTEGRATED 3-IN-1 PEN HOLDER

Integrated pen holder suitable for the DEQSTER Pencil, Apple Pencil and Logitech Crayon. The pen is protected by the magnetic tab. The magnetic clasp wraps around the pen for a secure hold.

### FLEXIBLE STAND OPTIONS

The Rugged Case has 2 stand options. On the one hand, it is perfectly suited for watching videos, for example, and on the other hand for typing, drawing or writing.





Features		Features	
Compatibility *	iPad mini (6. Gen.)	Country of origin	China
Maximum screen size *	21.1 cm (8.3") Folio Microfibre, Polyurethane, Thermoplastic polyurethane (TPU)	Battery	
Case type *		Built-in battery *	×
Material *		Weight & dimensions	
Product main colour *	Orange	Width	155 mm
Brand compatibility *	Apple	Depth	17 mm
Closure type	Magnetic closure	Height	205 mm
Built-in speaker(s) *	×	Weight	210 g
Stand mode * Pen loop	✓ ✓ Scratch resistant	Packaging data	-
Protection features		Package width	211 mm
Auto wake/sleep function	<b>√</b>	Package depth	165 mm
	-	Package height	26 mm
		Package weight	400 g



4260734840310

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.